
41e Klompen-OL
Weerterbergen 15.10.2023

KOVZ

Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 4140m
Tijd : 0:44:00 (10'38"/km)

6/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elin ZWIKKER 0:38:44
2. Els PUT 0:39:17
3. Domi KORSTJENS 0:42:24

1. 141 00:04:47 452m 10'35"/km
2. 140 00:01:22 00:06:09 102m 13'24"/km
3. 107 00:02:26 00:08:35 241m 10'06"/km
4. 126 00:06:11 00:14:46 692m 8'56"/km
5. 122 00:04:25 00:19:11 414m 10'40"/km
6. 130 00:02:46 00:21:57 230m 12'02"/km
7. 124 00:02:57 00:24:54 202m 14'36"/km
8. 135 00:01:56 00:26:50 190m 10'11"/km
9. 137 00:01:43 00:28:33 169m 10'09"/km

10. 108 00:03:49 00:32:22 331m 11'32"/km
11. 106 00:02:41 00:35:03 248m 10'49"/km
12. 105 00:02:32 00:37:35 217m 11'40"/km
13. 103 00:01:36 00:39:11 131m 12'13"/km
14. 101 00:03:02 00:42:13 239m 12'42"/km
15. 143 00:01:24 00:43:37 133m 10'32"/km
16. 999 00:00:23 00:44:00 67m 5'43"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4920
https://www.helga-o.com

